
N.
Codice Agea del n. 

domanda 
Denominazione

 Contributo 
Richiesto 

Punteggio auto 
assegnato

1 54830043045 COOPERATIVA CENTRO AGRICOLO ALTO VITERBESE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA 40.699,57 €           57

2 54830041338 FEMAR VINI SRL 300.000,00 €        49

3 54830044597 I.P.A. S.R.L. INDUSTRIA PRODOTTI AGROALIMENTARI 283.656,70 €        42

4 54830039639 SANTA MARIA S.R.L. 59.737,00 €           41

5 54830028004 AZIENDA AGRICOLA F.LLI MILLETTI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 300.000,00 €        39

6 54830041569 AZIENDA IMPEROLI EMMA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 301.322,56 €        39

7 54830048788 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA PORRETTA SRL 300.000,00 €        39

8 54830050537 COLLE DI MAGGIO WINE FARM - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA A RESPONSABILITA' L IMITATA 174.336,09 €        39

9 54830031818 CAPECCHI SPA 99.949,15 €           38

10 54830040603 FORCINA SRL 197.574,05 €        38

11 54830043995 ORTOETRURIA SRL 105.611,05 €        38

12 54830044811 F.LLI VINACCIA SRL 88.148,17 €           38

13 54830037393 OP KIWI SOLE SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA 168.904,82 €        37

14 54830041932 CONSORZIO PATATICOLO ALTO VITERBESE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA 38.017,65 €           35

15 54830034697 AZIENDA AGRICOLA VILLA GERMAINE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.R.L. 300.000,00 €        34

16 54830050503 AZIENDA AGRICOLA TRE COLLI - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA 300.000,00 €        34

17 54830034085 MASTROGREGORI ALDO S.R.L. 164.046,35 €        33

18 54830039894 ITALFRUTTA DI MANNO SRL 300.000,00 €        28

19 54830043508 BIO NOCCIOLA SRL 125.870,33 €        28

20 54830045826 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 99.596,95 €           21
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ADA Provincia

1 54830043045 COOPERATIVA CENTRO AGRICOLO ALTO VITERBESE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA 40.699,57 €           57 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

2 54830041338 FEMAR VINI SRL 300.000,00 €        49 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

3 54830044597 I.P.A. S.R.L. INDUSTRIA PRODOTTI AGROALIMENTARI 283.656,70 €        42 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

4 54830039639 SANTA MARIA S.R.L. 59.737,00 €           41 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

5 54830028004 AZIENDA AGRICOLA F.LLI MILLETTI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 300.000,00 €        39 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

6 54830041569 AZIENDA IMPEROLI EMMA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 301.322,56 €        39 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

7 54830048788 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA PORRETTA SRL 300.000,00 €        39 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

8 54830050537 COLLE DI MAGGIO WINE FARM - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA A RESPONSABILITA' L IMITATA 174.336,09 €        39 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

9 54830031818 CAPECCHI SPA 99.949,15 €           38 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

10 54830040603 FORCINA SRL 197.574,05 €        38 PAOLO GRAMICCIA LATINA

11 54830043995 ORTOETRURIA SRL 105.611,05 €        38 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

12 54830044811 F.LLI VINACCIA SRL 88.148,17 €           38 PAOLO GRAMICCIA LATINA

13 54830037393 OP KIWI SOLE SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA 168.904,82 €        37 PAOLO GRAMICCIA LATINA

14 54830041932 CONSORZIO PATATICOLO ALTO VITERBESE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA 38.017,65 €           35 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

15 54830034697 AZIENDA AGRICOLA VILLA GERMAINE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.R.L. 300.000,00 €        34 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

16 54830050503 AZIENDA AGRICOLA TRE COLLI - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA 300.000,00 €        34 PAOLO MENNA ROMA

17 54830034085 MASTROGREGORI ALDO S.R.L. 164.046,35 €        33 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

18 54830039894 ITALFRUTTA DI MANNO SRL 300.000,00 €        28 PAOLO GRAMICCIA LATINA

19 54830043508 BIO NOCCIOLA SRL 125.870,33 €        28 GIOVANNI CARLO LATTANZI VITERBO

20 54830045826 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 99.596,95 €           21 PAOLO GRAMICCIA LATINA
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